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Группа No 1    14:30    Дорожка 9
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЧУЕВА Виктория САР  1  0  0  0  1  0 0.00 -28 2 7
АНАЩЕНКОВА Виталин КУР  V  V  4  3  V  V 0.66 11 27 2
ЧАУСОВА Вера СПБ  V  2  V  4  1  V 0.50 2 22 4
ШУМИЛОВА Елизавета СВЕ  V  V  2  0  3  V 0.50 -2 20 5
СОЛОВЬЕВА Анна МОО  V  V  V  V  3  2 0.66 8 25 3
КАЗИЕВА Алана АЛА  V  2  V  V  V  V 0.83 12 27 1
РАХИМОВА Диляра ТАТ  V  1  3  3  V  2 0.33 -3 19 6

Группа No 2    14:30    Дорожка 3
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЦУРКИС Анастасия МОС  V  V  V  V  2  3 0.66 6 25 4
КОРОЕВА Мадина МОО  2  V  3  V  1  1 0.33 -2 17 5
ХАДАРЦЕВА Аслана АЛА  2  0  2  V  1  1 0.16 -15 11 6
БАГАЕВА Мария БАШ  4 V4  V  V  V  1 0.66 7 24 3
ФОМИНА Елизавета САР  1  0  1  1  1  1 0.00 -25 5 7
МУЛЮКОВА Айгуль ТАТ  V  V  V  1  V  3 0.66 9 24 2
КОЗАЕВА Полина КУР  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 20 30 1

Группа No 3    14:30    Дорожка 5
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ВОЛЬСКАЯ Арина МОО  1  3  V  V  V  4 0.50 5 23 4
АБДУЛЛИНА Азалия ТАТ  V  3  V  V  V  2 0.66 6 25 3
БИКБУЛАТОВА Адэлина БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  3 0.83 11 28 2
ПОЛНОБОК Карина СВЕ  1  4  4  2  3  0 0.00 -16 14 7
ЧИХТИСОВА Карина АЛА  0  3  1  V  V  1 0.33 -10 15 6
ШИШКИНА Луиза РОС  2  1  1  V  3  V 0.33 -8 17 5
ПЕНЮШКИНА Владисла МОС  V  V  V  V  V  2 0.83 12 27 1

Группа No 4    14:30    Дорожка 7
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ПЕТРОВА Елена СПБ  3  V  V  V  V  V 0.83 18 28 1
БЕЗНОСИКОВА Анастас КУР  V  4  V  V  V  4 0.66 9 28 3
ИБРАГИМОВА Камилла МОС  3  V  V  V  V V4 0.83 11 27 2
САЛБИЕВА Элина АЛА  1  3  1  4  V  0 0.16 -12 14 6
ВАРТАНОВА Ева РОС  0  2  2  V  V  4 0.33 -10 18 5
БРАНЧАЕВА Амира САР  1  1  1  1  4  4 0.00 -18 12 7
ГЛЕБОВА Ксения МОО  0  V  3  V  V  V 0.66 2 23 4

Группа No 5    14:30    Дорожка 14
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЗИГАНОВА Рената ТАТ  0  V  V  V  V 0.80 5 20 3
КАМАЛДИНОВА Арина БАШ  V  3  V  V  V 0.80 15 23 1
МАЛЫШЕВА Дарья СПБ  3  V  V  V  V 0.80 8 23 2
ГАГАНИДЗЕ Элла РОС  3  1  2  1  3 0.00 -15 10 6
БЕЛЯЕВА Полина МОС  2  0  3  V  V 0.40 -2 15 4
ЛЕВАЯ Софья СВЕ  2  2  2  V  1 0.20 -11 12 5
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Группа No 6    14:30    Дорожка 16
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КОРОЛЕВА Софья СВЕ  V  3  0  1  1 0.20 -13 10 5
УППЕР Виолетта САР  3  0  0  0  0 0.00 -22 3 6
ЛЕОНТЬЕВА Зоя РОС  V  V  3  1  V 0.60 2 19 3
ЗОРИНА Ирина КУР  V  V  V  4  V 0.80 14 24 2
КОНОНОВА Ангелина СПБ  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 15 25 1
ЕМЕЛЁВА Любовь БАШ  V  V  4  2  4 0.40 4 20 4
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ра фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 КОЗАЕВА Полина КУР 1.00 20 30 квалифицированных
2 КОНОНОВА Ангелина СПБ 1.00 15 25 квалифицированных
3 ПЕТРОВА Елена СПБ 0.83 18 28 квалифицированных
4 КАЗИЕВА Алана АЛА 0.83 12 27 квалифицированных
4 ПЕНЮШКИНА Владислава МОС 0.83 12 27 квалифицированных
6 БИКБУЛАТОВА Адэлина БАШ 0.83 11 28 квалифицированных
7 ИБРАГИМОВА Камилла МОС 0.83 11 27 квалифицированных
8 КАМАЛДИНОВА Арина БАШ 0.80 15 23 квалифицированных
9 ЗОРИНА Ирина КУР 0.80 14 24 квалифицированных

10 МАЛЫШЕВА Дарья СПБ 0.80 8 23 квалифицированных
11 ЗИГАНОВА Рената ТАТ 0.80 5 20 квалифицированных
12 АНАЩЕНКОВА Виталина КУР 0.66 11 27 квалифицированных
13 БЕЗНОСИКОВА Анастасия КУР 0.66 9 28 квалифицированных
14 МУЛЮКОВА Айгуль ТАТ 0.66 9 24 квалифицированных
15 СОЛОВЬЕВА Анна МОО 0.66 8 25 квалифицированных
16 БАГАЕВА Мария БАШ 0.66 7 24 квалифицированных
17 АБДУЛЛИНА Азалия ТАТ 0.66 6 25 квалифицированных
17 ЦУРКИС Анастасия МОС 0.66 6 25 квалифицированных
19 ГЛЕБОВА Ксения МОО 0.66 2 23 квалифицированных
20 ЛЕОНТЬЕВА Зоя РОС 0.60 2 19 квалифицированных
21 ВОЛЬСКАЯ Арина МОО 0.50 5 23 квалифицированных
22 ЧАУСОВА Вера СПБ 0.50 2 22 квалифицированных
23 ШУМИЛОВА Елизавета СВЕ 0.50 -2 20 квалифицированных
24 ЕМЕЛЁВА Любовь БАШ 0.40 4 20 квалифицированных
25 БЕЛЯЕВА Полина МОС 0.40 -2 15 квалифицированных
26 КОРОЕВА Мадина МОО 0.33 -2 17 квалифицированных
27 РАХИМОВА Диляра ТАТ 0.33 -3 19 квалифицированных
28 ШИШКИНА Луиза РОС 0.33 -8 17 квалифицированных
29 ВАРТАНОВА Ева РОС 0.33 -10 18 выбывший
30 ЧИХТИСОВА Карина АЛА 0.33 -10 15 выбывший
31 ЛЕВАЯ Софья СВЕ 0.20 -11 12 выбывший
32 КОРОЛЕВА Софья СВЕ 0.20 -13 10 выбывший
33 САЛБИЕВА Элина АЛА 0.16 -12 14 выбывший
34 ХАДАРЦЕВА Аслана АЛА 0.16 -15 11 выбывший
35 ГАГАНИДЗЕ Элла РОС 0.00 -15 10 выбывший
36 ПОЛНОБОК Карина СВЕ 0.00 -16 14 выбывший
37 БРАНЧАЕВА Амира САР 0.00 -18 12 выбывший
38 УППЕР Виолетта САР 0.00 -22 3 выбывший
39 ФОМИНА Елизавета САР 0.00 -25 5 выбывший
40 ЧУЕВА Виктория САР 0.00 -28 2 выбывший
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